KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

98 65 47

Electricians' Gloves
Insulated
IEC 60903 DIN EN 60903
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General
Article No.
EAN
Weight
Dimensions
Standard
Reach
RohS

Technical details
Class

Size

Class

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

e For added protection when working live or close to live parts

98 65 47

4003773077916

290 g

360 x 245 x 3 mm

DIN EN 60903 IEC 60903
no

no

360 mm
10

27400000
EC002099
EC002099
AAB792c003
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